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Disziplinen 06.05.2023

Platz

Disziplin

KK Pistole 15/15

KK Zielfernrohr

GK Pistole 10/10

KK Gewehr
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Name

K.D.Koch

L.Ko6nig
R.Lorenz
S.Konig
N.Sommer
H.Leu

T.Alt
U.Koch

S.Konig

K.U.Fickenscher
H.Leu
B.Leu

Ringzahl

203

285
274
271
269
243

179
160

278

267
211
199

gez. Torsten Alt

Schiitzenmeister SSV GB 1603 e.V.
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